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Notice No. 47-Amending the Statistical Requirements a/the Customs Tari/ro/ New Zealand-continued 

Item No. 

84.20.000 

85.03.000 

85.09.041 
85.12.017 

85.14.011 

85.19.089 

85.23.007 

87.06.199 

92.11.017 

92.11.029 
92.12.009 

92.12.009 

Amendment 
Code I Unit I 

DELETE 
and SUBSTITUTE 
DELETE 

38F 
38E 
01B 

and SUBSTITUTE OIH 
DELETE 09H 
and SUBSTITUTE 
DELETE 
DELETE 
and SUBSTITUTE 
DELETE 
and SUBSTITUTE 
DELETE 
and SUBSTITUTE 
DELETE 

and SUBSTITUTE 

DELETE 
and SUBSTITUTE 
DELETE 
and SUBSTITUTE 
DELETE 

and SUBSTITUTE 

DELETE 
DELETE 

09C 
19L 
09H 
09H 
OIA 
03H 
09G 
29A 
01] 

IIF 
19A 
29J 

01] 
IIF 
19A 
29J 
IIH 
IIF 
31E 
31F 
OIC 
03K 
OIC 
03K 
09G 
OOF 

and SUBSTITUTE 02B 
DELETE OlD 
and SUBSTITUTE 
DELETE 
and SUBSTITUTE 
DELETE 
and SUBSTITUTE 

12K 
IIA 
18J 
21] 

29D 

No. 

No. 

No. 
No. 

No. 
No. 
No. 
No. 

No. 
No. 
No. 

The above amendments are affective on 1 July 1986. 
Dated at Wellington this 3rd day of July 1986. 

Statistical Key 

Parts 
Other 
Parts 
.Electrostatic 
.Electrostatic 
.Other 
.Other 
Resistors 
Potentiometers and rheostats: 

Description 

.Wire wound types, 25 watts and above 

.Other 
Other Kinds 
Resistors: 
.Wire wound types, 5 watts and above 
.Other 
Potentiometers and rheostats 
Other 

.Tape decks 

No. 102 

M. J. BELGRAVE. Comptroller of Customs. 


