THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Notice No. 47-Amending the Statistical Requirements of the Customs Tariff of New Zealand-continued

Item No.	Amendment	Statistical Key			
		Code	Unit	Description	
84.20.000	DELETE	38F			
	and SUBSTITUTE	38E			
85.03.000	DELETE	01B			
	and SUBSTITUTE	01 H			
	DELETE	09 H			
	and SUBSTITUTE	09C			
35.09.041	DELETE	19L		Parts	
85.12.017	DELETE	09 H		Other	
	and SUBSTITUTE	09 H		Parts	
85.14.011	DELETE	01A		Electrostatic	
	and SUBSTITUTE	03H	No.	Electrostatic	
	DELETE	09G		.Other	
	and SUBSTITUTE	29A	No.	.Other	
85.19.089	DELETE	01 J		Resistors Potentiometers and rheostats:	
		11F 19A 29J	No. No.	.Wire wound types, 25 watts and above .Other Other Kinds	
	and SUBSTITUTE	01J 11F 19A 29J	No. No. No. No.	Resistors: .Wire wound types, 5 watts and above .Other Potentiometers and rheostats Other	
85.23.007	DELETE	11H			
	and SUBSTITUTE	11F			
87.06.199	DELETE	31E			
	and SUBSTITUTE	31F			
92.11.017	DELETE	01C 03K			
	and SUBSTITUTE	01C 03K	No. No.		
92.11.029	DELETE	09 G	No.	.Tape decks	
92.12.009	DELETE	00F			
	and SUBSTITUTE	02B			
	DELETE	01D			
	and SUBSTITUTE	12K			
92.12.009	DELETE	11A			
	and SUBSTITUTE	18J			
	DELETE	21J			
	and SUBSTITUTE	29D			

The above amendments are affective on 1 July 1986.

Dated at Wellington this 3rd day of July 1986.

M. J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs.